December 19, 2016 under our March 2015 Alpha Bank A.E. Loan Facility, (k) $1.8 million of net proceeds from the
sale of 1,300,000 common shares and 1,500,000 Class A Warrants to purchase 1,500,000 of our common shares on
December 21, 2016 pursuant to the exercise of the over-allotment option granted to the underwriters in the Offering,
(l) an installment repayment of $0.1 million on March 17, 2017 under our March 2015 Alpha Bank A.E. Loan
Facility and (m) $1.7 million of net proceeds from the sale of 1,831,585 common shares in connection with a public
at-the-market public offering, after deducting the sales agent's fees and our estimated offering expenses.  However,
this assumes no exercise of the Class A Warrants or Representative's Warrants.

As of the date of this prospectus, there have been no significant adjustments to our capitalization since September 30,
2016, other than the adjustments described above. The historical data in the table is derived from, and should be read
in conjunction with, the documents incorporated by reference herein, including our financial statements and the
related notes.

(All figures in thousands of U.S. dollars, except for share amounts)
Actual
(unaudited)

As
Adjusted
(unaudited)

Debt:
Secured long-term debt, net of deferred finance costs $ 177,208 $ 214,908
Unsecured convertible promissory notes 822 822
Total Debt 178,030 215,730

Shareholders' equity:
Preferred stock, $0.0001 par value; 25,000,000 shares authorized; none issued — —
Common stock, $0.0001 par value; 500,000,000 authorized shares as at September 30,
2016; 20,694,410 shares issued and outstanding as at September 30, 2016; 35,903,795
shares issued and outstanding as adjusted 2 3
Additional paid-in capital (excluding shareholder's convertible notes) 325,755 345,838
Shareholder's convertible notes 24,965 24,965
Accumulated deficit (331,569 ) (331,569 )
Total equity 19,153 39,237
Total capitalization $ 197,183 $ 254,967
8

Edgar Filing: Seanergy Maritime Holdings Corp. - Form POS AM

19

PRICE RANGE OF OUR COMMON SHARES
Our common shares are traded on the Nasdaq Capital Market, under the symbol "SHIP". The following table sets forth
the high and low closing prices for each of the periods indicated for our common shares as adjusted for the
one-for-five reverse stock split effective January 8, 2016:

High Low
For the Year ended December 31:
2016 $7.20 $1.15
2015 6.75 2.75
2014 9.95 4.13
2013 12.30 4.00
2012 21.15 5.20

For the Quarter Ended:
December 31, 2016 $7.20 $1.15
September 30, 2016 6.20 2.06
June 30, 2016 3.01 2.10